DIAMOND T PRODUCTS PTY
LTD 15 ENTERPRISE WAY
BROWN 4118
PH;   1300 883 336
PH;   (07) 3806 8889
FAX; (07) 3806 8887
UBCP20003H - Dual Cab style side box
QTY LENGTH HEIGHT WIDTH
1 (one) 1400 430 500
 2mm checker plate aluminium
 1 x drop T lock with locking bar
 Concealed hinge
 Water / dust proof
 Ideally suited to post 2005 Toyota Hilux
UBHSCP20003H
Top View
Side View
500mm 995mm 200mm
2
2
5
m
m
150mm
50mm
1400mm
Front View
4
3
0
m
m
220mm